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‘Creating brighter futures’ 
 

13th June 2017 
 

Dear Parent/Guardian, 

 

Re: Summer Term Events 
 

Listed below are a number of special days and events that we will be celebrating/sharing in 

school over the next term. More information about each event will be provided closer to the 

time.  This is by no means a complete list as departments also run their own events which your 

child’s department Team Leader/class team will inform you about directly. We would love 

you to join us for the activities that are highlighted in grey. Please let us know via your child’s 

school diary if you would like to.  
 

Date Event Start time 

Monday 26th June  Sensory Theatre Experience for pupils  

Tuesday 27th June Sensory Theatre Experience for pupils  

Monday 29th June Coffee Morning – National Autistic Society  10am 

Thursday 29th June Parents Evening 3.45 pm onwards 

Monday 3rd July Start of Upper School’s Festival Week  

Monday 3rd July Coffee Morning – Sound Bath Session 10am 

Wednesday 5th July Primary Department’s Beach Day  

Wednesday 5th July  Ice Cream Van visiting the school  

Thursday 6th July  Stanton Vale Rocks   

Wednesday 12th July Primary Department’s Picnic in the Park  

Thursday 13th July  Prom 6pm – 8pm 

Friday 14th July Coffee Morning – Family Fund 10am 

Friday 14th July  Middle Department’s Picnic in the Park  

Monday 17th July Achievement Assembly 9.45am  

Tuesday 18th July Sports day  

Wednesday 19th July End of Year Assembly  9.45am 

Friday 21st July School Closes for the Summer Holidays  
 

Please find attached a list of next academic year’s term dates, these will also be glued into 

the front of your child’s home-school diary which you will receive in September and available 

via the school website.  

 

Yours faithfully,  

 

 

 

Chris White 

Head teacher 
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Term Dates 2017/18 

Autumn Term 

6 September 2017 to 20 October 2017 

30 October 2017 to 19 December 2017 

 

Spring Term 

3 January 2018 to 16 February 2018 

26 February 2018 to 23 March 2018 

 

Summer Term 

9 April 2018 to 25 May 2018 

4 June 2018 to 20 July 2018 

 

Inset Days      Bank Holidays 

4 September 2017     1 January 2018 

5 September 2017     7 May 2018 

2 January 2018 

9 April 2018 

4 June 2018 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


